
John   H.   Taggart   School  
2020-2021   Homeroom   Assignments  

 

If   you   were   in   ...  Your   new   teacher   will   be   ...  

Kindergarten   Room   200   (Ms.   Kaplan)   →   Grade   1   Room   304   (Ms.   Shetzline)  
Email:    eeduffy@philasd.org  
 

Kindergarten   Room   201   (Ms.   Villari)   →   Grade   1   Room   303   (Ms.   Hill)  
Email:    lhill2@philasd.org  
 

Kindergarten   to   Grade   2   AS   Room   202  
(Ms.   Demarest)   →   

Kindergarten   to   Grade   2   AS   Room   202  
(Ms.   Demarest)   Email:    ldemarest@philasd.org   

Grade   1   Room   303   (Ms.   Hill)    →   Grade   2   Room   307   (Ms.   Pandolfi)  
Email:    lpandolfi@philasd.org  
 

Grade   1   Room   304   (Ms.   Shetzline)   →   Grade   2   Room   308   (Ms.   Chek)  
Email:    kicheck@philasd.org  
 

Grade   2   Room   307   (Ms.   Pandolfi)   →   Grade   3   Room   301   (Ms.   Adams)  
Email:    vadams2@philasd.org  
 

Grade   2   Room   308   (Ms.   Chek)   →   Grade   3   Room   300   (Ms.   Rand)  
Email:    crand@philasd.org  
 

Grade   3   Room   300   (Ms.   Rand)   →   Grade   4   Room   409   (Ms.   Marini)  
Email:    saguiffrida@philasd.org  
 

Grade   3   Room   301   (Ms.   Adams)   →   Grade   4   Room   410   (Ms.   Bachich)  
Email:    aelliott@philasd.org  
 

Grade   3   to   5   AS   Room   408   (Ms.   Kerrigan)   
 

Grade   3   to   5   AS   Room   408   (Ms.   Kerrigan)  
Email:    akkerrigan@philasd.org  
 

Grade   4   Room   409   (Ms.   Marini)   →   Grade   5   Room   405   (Ms.   Avicolli)  
Email:    mlemasters@philasd.org  
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Grade   4   Room   410   (Ms.   Bachich)   →   Grade   5   Room   404   (Ms.   Dolan)  
Email:    jlhengstler@philasd.org  
 
 

Grade   5   Room   404   (Ms.   Dolan)   →   Grade   6   Homeroom   407   (Ms.   Rescinito)  
Email:    jjmerlino@philasd.org  
 
 

Grade   5   Room   405   (Ms.   Avicolli   /   Manjardi)  
→   

Grade   6   Homeroom   403   (Ms.   Driscoll)  
Email:    srady@philasd.org  
 

Grade   6   to   8   AS   Room   302   (Ms.   Esposito)  
 

Grade   6   to   8   AS   Room   302   (Ms.   Esposito)  
Email:    lesposito@philasd.org  
 

Grade   6   Homeroom   403   (Ms.   Driscoll)   →   Grade   7   Homeroom   402   (Mr.   McIvor)  
Email:    bsmcivor@philasd.org  
 

Grade   6   Homeroom   407   (Ms.   Rescinito)   →   Grade   7   Homeroom   400   (Ms.   Nuxoll)  
Email:    lnuxoll@philasd.org  
 

Grade   7   Homeroom   400   (Ms.   Nuxoll)   →   Grade   8   Homeroom   401   (Ms.   Smith)  
Email:    saskiasmith@philasd.org  
 

Grade   7   Homeroom   402   (Ms.   King)   →   Grade   8   Homeroom   406   (Ms.   Chisholm)  
Email:    achisholm@philasd.org  
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